

Statement of Account

M MOHANRAJ

NO 43 WEST CAR STREET TIRUCHENGODE NAMAKKAL

 City

 State

 Country

 Zip
 637503

 Mobile No
 919790042711

 E-mail
 MOHANRAJ0608@GMAIL.COM

 Statement Date : 22///2019 12:32

Records from 1 to 17. No more records available.

Date	Remarks	Tran Id	UTR Number	Instr. ID	Withdrawals	Deposits	Balance
25/10/2019	TRF	AA675508	-			12,136.00	12,650.00
26/10/2019	6083325114002858/9 29918138799/511402 010104168	C7333125	-		4,000.00		8,650.00
29/10/2019	POS:ONE MOBIKWIK SY/RMUMBAI/930215 908138	S84681549	-		399.00		8,251.00
03/11/2019	6083325114002858/9 30715764338/511402 010104168	S6671846	-		2,500.00		5,751.00
06/11/2019	POS:POORVIKA MOBILE/SALEM/9310 19023187	S20361213	-		3,258.00		2,493.00
08/11/2019	6083325114002858/9 31214050465/511402 010104168	S27926579	-		200.00		2,293.00
08/11/2019	6083325114002858/5 363/51140201010416 8	S28875670	-		500.00		1,793.00
09/11/2019	POS:V R SUPER MARK/NAMAKKAL/93 1320925000	S33357767	-		207.00		1,586.00
09/11/2019	POS:HPCL TNR AGENCI/NAMAKKAL/ 931320205390	S33447048	-		200.00		1,386.00
10/11/2019	6083325114002858/7 010/51140201010416 8	S34523377	-		500.00		886.00
12/11/2019	POS:PayUwww.sunne t/Chennai/9316186948 41	S44485248	-		50.00		836.00
16/11/2019	6083325114002858/9 32011005660/511402 010104168	S60575996	-		200.00		636.00
17/11/2019	6083325114002858/9 32119020966/511402 010104168	S64993364	-		500.00		136.00
21/11/2019	IMPSAB/93251604843 1/UBIN0551147/11111 11111	S80774051	-			1.00	137.00
21/11/2019	IMPSAB/93251705729 2/UBIN0551147/11111 11111	S80842009	-			4,469.00	4,606.00
21/11/2019	6083325114002858/9 32520804662/511402 010104168	S81988575	-		500.00		4,106.00
22/11/2019	POS:AMAZON/Mumb ai/932611881559	S83354768	•		169.00		3,937.00

Union Bank of India

BranchFIVE ROADS JUNCTIONCustomer Id602509178Account No511402010104168Account CurrencyINRAccount TypeSaving Account

For any queries, please get in touch with us on our 24 x 7 customer service help line no.1800 2222 44 #. Customers outside India need to dial +91 80 2530 2510. This is a system generated output and requires no signature. Customers are requested to immediately notify the Bank of any discrepancy in the statement